
TITLE INSURANCE RATE CARD

650 N ALAFAYA TRAIL STE 111, ORLANDO FL 32828          
                     
 1420 S. NARCOOSSEE RD. ST. CLOUD, FL. 34771 WWW.NONATITLE.COM

(407) 556-3798

CALL FOR A RATE QUOTE

(407) 556-3798

This is not a complete Schedule of Fees. All fees subject to State sales tax as applicable. Above pricing does not include

recording fees, mortgage registration tax or conservation fee. As with any insurance contract, the insuring provisions express the

coverage afforded by the title insurance policy and there are exceptions, exclusions and conditions to coverage that limit or

narrow the coverage afforded by the policy. Also, some coverage may not be available in a particular area or transaction due to

legal, regulatory, or underwriting considerations. Please contact a Nona Title representative for further information. The services

described above are typical basic services. The services provided to you may be different due to the specifics of your transaction

or the location of the real property involved. Nona Title, and the operating divisions thereof, make no express or implied

warranty respecting the information presented and assume no responsibility for errors or omissions.  

BE ADVISED THAT RATES INCREASE IN COVERAGE INCREMENTS OF $1000. 

THE  FIGURES PRESENTED ON THIS RATE CARD ARE FOR ESTIMATE PURPOSES ONLY. 

Owner's Title Policy: 

 

Mortgage Policy: 

Title Closing Fee:

Title Search Fee: 

$5.75 per $1,000 up to $100,000

$5.00 per $1,000 up to $1M

Not to exceed $300

$495 *Price Match Guarantee

$185

** Complimentary Mobile Closers 

** Complimentary Outbound Wires 

** Dedicated Licensed Title Agent/One Point of Contact

 

 

Please note that pricing fees above are estimates and may change per

transaction. If the transaction is a short sale, the closing cost per side will not

exceed $2,000 on the sellers side.



TITLE INSURANCE RATES $35,000 - $910,000*

* FOR POLICIES OVER $910,000,
ADD $2.50 PER ADDITIONAL $1,000 

CALL FOR A RATE QUOTE

(407) 556-3798
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